hyva.com
Subject to change without notice 1  PG-E PDCL-0001 / 19-11-2019 / RV AA
hyva.comhyva.com
TIPPING SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT CATALOG
HOSES & ADAPTORS
hyva.com
Subject to change without notice 2  PG-E PDCL-0001 / 19-11-2019 / RV AA

QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS WITH SWIVEL CONNECTION
Part no. Description D1
BSPIT BSPOT
D2
(bar)
Pressure Flow
(L/min.) (kg)
Weight
(mm)
Length Width
(mm)
Lock nut
included
14785360 QR COUPLING SCREW �⁄�” BI FEMALE �⁄�” - ??? ??? ?? ?? ??? -
14785350 QR COUPLING SCREW �⁄�” BI MALE �⁄�” ???” ??? ??? ?? ?? ?? ???”BSPIT
01332600 QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-FEMALE-SW-280B-160L ¾” - 280 160 0.8 76.5 125 -
01332605 QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-MALE-SW-280B-160L ¾” 1¼” 280 160 0.7 78.5 51 1¼”BSPIT
01332650 QR COUPLING 1”BSP0T-FEMALE-SW-280B-160L - 1” 280 160 0.7 76.5 125 -
01332655 QR COUPLING 1”BSP0T-MALE-SW-280B-160L - 1” 280 160 0.5 79.0 51 -
01332625 QR COUPLING 1”BSPIT-FEMALE-SW-250B-190L 1” - 250 190 0.8 82.0 125 -
01332630 QR COUPLING 1”BSPIT-MALE-SW-250B-190L 1” 1¼” 250 190 0.9 83.5 60 1¼”BSPIT
Kit no. Description Including Option A Option B  Option C Option D
Coupling Dust cover ¾” ¾” - 90° 1" 1" - 90°
HB120 QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-FEMALE-SW-280B-160L 01332600 01332615 NK1212R NK1212H NK1216R NK1216H
HB100 QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-MALE-SW-280B-160L 01332605 01332610 NK1212R NK1212H NK1216R NK1216H

couplings
as the
below ones
hyva.com
Subject to change without notice 22  PG-E PDCL-0001 / 19-11-2019 / RV AA
QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS WITH PUSH-PULL CONNECTION
Part no. Description BSPiT Pressure
(bar) (L/min.)
Flow Length
(mm)
Width
(mm) (mm)
SW
not included
Dust cover
14785110* QR COUPLING ½”BSPIT-FEMALE-PP-300B-045L ½” 300 45 66 38 27 14785334
14785115* QR COUPLING ½”BSPIT-MALE-PP-300B-045L ½” 300 45 44 27 27 14785336
14785262* QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-FEMALE-PP-250B-175L ¾” 250 175 82 48 38 14785286
14785250* QR COUPLING ¾”BSPIT-MALE-PP-250B-175L ¾” 250 175 56 36 36 14785274
14785316 QR COUPLING 1”BSPIT-FEMALE-PP-230B-300L 1" 230 300 98 52 41 14785330
14785304 QR COUPLING 1”BSPIT-MALE-PP-230B-300L 1" 230 300 66 41 41 14785328
* Produced according to ISO 7241-A
14785110 14785262 14785316
14785115 14785250 14785304
QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS & ACCESSORIES